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CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINE

Bottle 20cl Bottle

01. PROSECCO CORTE ALTA 21.95

Italy. Delicate and aromatic with a light
body and fine bubbles, this wine carries
lots of fresh peach, pear, apricot and
apple with a revitalising finish.

02. RABOSO ROSADO 21.95
CORTE ALTA
Italy. An elegant and intense bouquet,
dry and soft and with fresh peach and

red berry flavours on the palate and a
round and full-bodied structure.

03. TAITTINGER BRUT 59.00
RESERVE
France. This Champagne has peach and
acacia notes on the nose, a citrus-fresh
yet delicately honeyed palate, and a
beautiful, elegant finish.

04. VEUVE CLICQUOT 67.00
BRUT NV
France. A superb marriage of freshness

and power, with rich fruit and a
mouth-filling mousse.

05. LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE 85.00

France. This classic rosé Champagne
has plenty of stylish strawberry fruit, full
of vivacity and easy-drinking charm.

06. BOLLINGER SPECIAL 85.00
CUVEE NV

France. A full-bodied Champagne
of great class. Delightful pale gold
in colour, the mousse is light
and persistent.

07. DOM PERIGNON 165.00

France. Exceptional depth and
rich texture characterise this iconic
Champagne from Moét et Chandon.

7.50



08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

WHITE WINE

BANTRY BAY
CHENIN BLANC

An aromatic wine with hints of tropical
and citrus fruit.

STONEBUCK
SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Africa. Highly aromatic, with
intense asparagus, grass and
guava notes.

MADELINE

Berkshire, England. Off dry with a
herbaceous and floral nose. Hints of
apricot and lime.

PINOT GRIGIO “THE ALL
TIME CLASSIC”

Italy. Vibrant citrus fruit flavours
and a subtle floral aroma.

FLOR DEL FUEGO
CHARDONNAY

Chile. Typical apple and citrus fruit
and a tropical hint of peach.

BARON DE BAUSSAC
VIOGNIER

South of France. Aromas of apricots,
white peach and fresh pineapple.

PICPOUL DE PINET,
PLO D'ISABELLE
France. A nose of lemon and lime
fruit, and an intriguing blend of white
blossom and green herb notes.

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
SOUL TREE
India. Notes of elderflower, pear, and
green herbs. Crisp, fresh, and dry
on the palate.

Bottle

19.50

19.95

22.00

19.50

19.50

23.00

23.75

23.50

250ml

6.95



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

WHITE WINE

FERNLANDS
SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand. Lots of lime and
a nettly herbaceousness.

WAIMEA ESTATE
PINOT GRIS
New Zealand. Aromas of pear, honey

and spiced apple with a hint
of sweetness.

CHABLIS CAPE ST
MARTIN

Burgundy. Crisp, fruity and steely
dry on the palate.

MACON-LUGNY,
LOUIS LATOUR
Burgundy. Aroma’s of fresh apples,

lemon curd and toasted citrus fruits atop
a palate of fresh and crisp green-apple.

GAVI DI GAVI
VALLE BERTA
Italy. Subtle traces of honeysuckle
with characteristic aromas of lime zest

and minerality. It offers a clean and
refreshing finish.

SANCERRE BLANC
BERTIER
Loire. Aromas of grapefruit and
gooseberry leap from the pale lemon
coloured glass, along with hints
of lime, chalk and flint.

CLOUDY BAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand. A wine full

of fresh herbal aromas and layers
of ripe guava and passionfruit.

Bottle

24.50

26.50

32.00

27.00

29.00

35.00

45.00

250ml

8.95

9.50

10.95

9.75

8.75

11.95

16.00



RED WINE

23. FLOR DEL FUEGO
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chile. Fruity flavours of plum
and blackcurrant, with a
cassis-like concentration.

24, FIVE FOOT
TRACK SHIRAZ

Australia. Ripe fruit and savoury notes,
with lashings of red berries and brambles.

25. VINA CARRASCO MERLOT

Chile. Aromas of ripe plums and
strawberries. Thick and jammy.

26. ST DESIR PINOT NOIR

France. Violets and sweet red berries.
Rich, velvety and full.

27. PAVILLON TROIS
ARCHES MERLOT

Languedoc, France. Aromas of berries
and sweet spice. Smooth and rich.

28. BARON DE BAUSSAC
CARIGNAN

South of France. Crammed with black
cherry fruit, lifted by subtle sweet vanilla.

29. MONTEPULCIANO
D'ABRUZZO,
TORRE CERERE
Italy. An attractive nose of red cherry,

with blackcurrant, damson and liquorice
on the palate.

30. BEAUTE DU SUD MALBEC
South of France. The palate is bold

and robust, framing juicy fruit
with peppery tannins.

31. SANT" ANDREA
CHIANTI DOCG

Italy. This is a very traditional style of
Chianti. Full of red cherry flavours and
violets, with vibrant acidity, hints of sweet
spices and a beautiful long, silky finish.

Bottle

19.

19.

19.

22.

23.

21

21

22.

22.

50

95

50

75

50

.00

.50

00

50

250ml

6.75



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

RED WINE

MARQUES DE LAITA
RIOJA CRIANZA

Spain. Full of black fruit with hints of
cocoa, clove and cinnamon. Supple
tannins tempered by lush sweet oak.

CAPILLA DE BARRO
MALBEC

Argentina. Intense nose of plum and
bramble. Rich and full-bodied.

LIRAC, DOMAINE
DES GARRIGUES

Rhone, France. France. A taste
sensation absolutely brimming with
black fruit and berry flavours.

BANTRY BAY
PINOTAGE

South Africa. Intense on the nose,
with a bouquet of coffee, chocolate
and cherry flavours.

LONELY TREE
ZINFANDEL

California. Bright and fruity with a soft,
ripe roundness.

WIRRA WIRRA “THE
GOOD CATCH" SHIRAZ

Australia. Inky blackcurrant and
boysenberry fruit lifted by violet and
notes of menthol.

PINOT NOIR
VALMOISSINE,
LOUIS LATOUR

France. Candied cherry fruits with a
spicy perfume and hints of vanilla.

Bottle

23.00

24.50

25.50

23.00

25.00

24.00

28.50

250ml

8.40

9.00

9.15

7.95

7.60

8.85

10.40



RED WINE

Bottle

39. ESPRIT DE LUSSAC, 27.75
LUSSAC ST-EMILION
Bordeaux, France. Juicy black fruit

backed up by a smoky sandalwood
character on the palate.

40. BAROLO, NATALE VERGA 32.50

Italy. Smoky blackberry and plum fruit
character. The palate is robust with notes
of spice and graphite.

41. CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, 39.00
LES PUITS NEUF
Rhoéne, France. With typical Chateuneuf
power, the wine delivers a fresh and
spicy nose of red cherry embellished
with notes of sage and wild thyme.

42, CHATEAU MUSAR, 42.00
GASTON HOCHAR

Lebanon. Concentrated and rich with
plums, liquorice and spice.

43. AMARONE 'VIGNETI 45.00
DI ROCCOLO’,
CANTINA NEGRAR
Italy. Brooding deep and intense.

Chocolate, cinnamon, sweet fruits
and spice.

44, CHATEAU GUILLOT, 65.00
POMEROL 2006
Bordeaux. The 2006 is drinking
beautifully today, combining a satin-like
structure, spiced plum and secondary
flavours including hints of black truffle.

45, CHATEAU BOYD 95.00
CANTENAC, MARGAUX
2004

Bordeaux. Offering elegant, smoky,
black currant, flower, and mineral
characteristics along with good
definition, fresh acidity, and
substantial fruit as well as depth.

250ml

10.20

12.20

14.00

14.85



ROSE WINE

Bottle

46. COTES DE PROVENCE, 23.50
ORMILLES ROSE

Provence. A light, dry and
fruity rosé, with strawberry, nectarine
and watermelon accompanied by a
delicate juiciness.

47. TORRE ALTA 21.00
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Italy. Beautiful soft strawberry
flavours with floral notes.

48. BOIS DES VIOLETTES 22.50
DRY ROSE

France. Bright and crisp, with very subtle
strawberry fruit and a refreshing dryness.

SOFT DRINKS
FRUIT JUICES 2.75

Ask for flavours

120

Ask for flavours

COKE, DIET COKE 3.00
COKE ZERO & SPRITE

APPLETISER 3.00

VOSS STILL 2.50
OR SPARKLING
MINERAL WATER

w

.00

250ml

8.95

7.25

7.10

WE HAVE AN EXTENSIVE
SELECTION OF WHISKIES,
BRANDIES & LIQUEURS
AVAILABLE.

TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR




BEERS & CIDER

REBELLION BLONDE 4.95 ,g
A light Iden beer, with a i nririoN]

g go ,
citrussy hop character. W

REBELLION RED 4.95

A warming red ale, rich &
malty, with a balancing
bittersweet hop character.

BINGHAMS, 4.95
TWYFORD TIPPLES

Tawny bitter with a satisfying
malty flavour with a citrus
hop finish.

BINGHAMS, 4.95
SPACE HOPPY IPA

Refreshing golden India Pale
Ale with citrus hops.

BECKS 330ML 3.50
BUDWEISER 330ML 3.50
COBRA 330ML 3.00
COBRA 660ML 4.95
KING COBRA 750ML 8.95
MAGNERS 500ML 4.50
KINGFISHER PINT 4.85
KINGFISHER HALF 3.00

COBRA ALCOHOL 3.00
FREE 330ML










