

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Bottle 20cl Bottle

01.	PROSECCO CORTE ALTA	21.95	7.50
	Italy. Delicate and aromatic with a light body and fine bubbles, this wine carries		
	lots of fresh peach, pear, apricot and		
	apple with a revitalising finish.		

02. RABOSO ROSADO CORTE ALTA Italy. An elegant and intense bouquet, dry and soft and with fresh peach and red berry flavours on the palate and a round and full-bodied structure.

03. TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE France. This Champagne has peach and acacia notes on the nose, a citrus-fresh yet delicately honeyed palate, and a beautiful, elegant finish.

04.	VEUVE CLICQUOT	67.00
	BRUT NV	
	France. A superb marriage of freshness	
	and power, with rich fruit and a	
	mouth-filling mousse.	
	France. A superb marriage of freshness and power, with rich fruit and a	

- 05. LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ 85.00
 France. This classic rosé Champagne has plenty of stylish strawberry fruit, full of vivacity and easy-drinking charm.
- 06. BOLLINGER SPECIAL 85.00
 CUVÉE NV
 France. A full-bodied Champagne of great class. Delightful pale gold in colour, the mousse is light and persistent.
- 07. DOM PERIGNON 165.00

 France. Exceptional depth and rich texture characterise this iconic Champagne from Moët et Chandon.

WHITE WINE

Bottle 250ml

08.	BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC An aromatic wine with hints of tropical and citrus fruit.	19.50	6.95
09.	STONEBUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC South Africa. Highly aromatic, with intense asparagus, grass and guava notes.	19.95	7.15
10.	MADELINE Berkshire, England. Off dry with a herbaceous and floral nose. Hints of apricot and lime.	22.00	7.95
11.	PINOT GRIGIO "THE ALL TIME CLASSIC" Italy. Vibrant citrus fruit flavours and a subtle floral aroma.	19.50	7.20
12.	FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY Chile. Typical apple and citrus fruit and a tropical hint of peach.	19.50	6.50
13.	BARON DE BAUSSAC VIOGNIER South of France. Aromas of apricots, white peach and fresh pineapple.	23.00	8.15
14.	PICPOUL DE PINET, PLO D'ISABELLE France. A nose of lemon and lime fruit, and an intriguing blend of white blossom and green herb notes.	23.75	8.50
15.	SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUL TREE India. Notes of elderflower, pear, and green herbs. Crisp, fresh, and dry on the palate.	23.50	8.25

WHITE WINE

		Bottle	250ml
16.	FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand. Lots of lime and a nettly herbaceousness.	24.50	8.95
17.	WAIMEA ESTATE PINOT GRIS New Zealand. Aromas of pear, honey and spiced apple with a hint of sweetness.	26.50	9.50
18.	CHABLIS CAPE ST MARTIN Burgundy. Crisp, fruity and steely dry on the palate.	32.00	10.95
19.	MÂCON-LUGNY, LOUIS LATOUR Burgundy. Aroma's of fresh apples, lemon curd and toasted citrus fruits atop a palate of fresh and crisp green-apple.	27.00	9.75
20.	GAVI DI GAVI VALLE BERTA Italy. Subtle traces of honeysuckle with characteristic aromas of lime zest and minerality. It offers a clean and refreshing finish.	29.00	8.75
21.	SANCERRE BLANC BERTIER Loire. Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry leap from the pale lemon coloured glass, along with hints of lime, chalk and flint.	35.00	11.95
22.	CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, New Zealand. A wine full of fresh herbal aromas and layers of ripe guava and passionfruit.	45.00	16.00

RED WINE

	Bottle	250ml
23. FLOR DEL FUEGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile. Fruity flavours of plum and blackcurrant, with a cassis-like concentration.	19.50	6.75
24. FIVE FOOT TRACK SHIRAZ Australia. Ripe fruit and savoury notes, with lashings of red berries and brambles.	19.95	7.10
25. VINA CARRASCO MERLOT Chile. Aromas of ripe plums and strawberries. Thick and jammy.	19.50	6.75
26. ST DESIR PINOT NOIR France. Violets and sweet red berries. Rich, velvety and full.	22.75	8.25
27. PAVILLON TROIS ARCHES MERLOT Languedoc, France. Aromas of berries and sweet spice. Smooth and rich.	23.50	8.00
28. BARON DE BAUSSAC CARIGNAN South of France. Crammed with black cherry fruit, lifted by subtle sweet vanilla.	21.00	7.50
29. MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, TORRE CERERE Italy. An attractive nose of red cherry, with blackcurrant, damson and liquorice on the palate.	21.50	6.50
30. BEAUTÉ DU SUD MALBEC South of France. The palate is bold and robust, framing juicy fruit with peppery tannins.	22.00	8.00
31. SANT' ANDREA CHIANTI DOCG Italy. This is a very traditional style of Chianti. Full of red cherry flavours and violets, with vibrant acidity, hints of sweet spices and a beautiful long, silky finish.	22.50	8.20

RED WINE

Bottle 250ml

32.	MARQUES DE LAIA RIOJA CRIANZA Spain. Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove and cinnamon. Supple tannins tempered by lush sweet oak.	23.00	8.40
33.	CAPILLA DE BARRO MALBEC Argentina. Intense nose of plum and bramble. Rich and full-bodied.	24.50	9.00
34.	LIRAC, DOMAINE DES GARRIGUES Rhône, France. France. A taste sensation absolutely brimming with black fruit and berry flavours.	25.50	9.15
35.	BANTRY BAY PINOTAGE South Africa. Intense on the nose, with a bouquet of coffee, chocolate and cherry flavours.	23.00	7.95
36.	LONELY TREE ZINFANDEL California. Bright and fruity with a soft, ripe roundness.	25.00	7.60
37.	WIRRA WIRRA "THE GOOD CATCH" SHIRAZ Australia. Inky blackcurrant and boysenberry fruit lifted by violet and notes of menthol.	24.00	8.85
38.	PINOT NOIR VALMOISSINE, LOUIS LATOUR	28.50	10.40

France. Candied cherry fruits with a spicy perfume and hints of vanilla.

RED WINE

	Bottle	250ml
39. ESPRIT DE LUS LUSSAC ST-EMI Bordeaux, France. Juicy backed up by a smoky sa character on the pal	LION black fruit ndalwood	10.20
40. BAROLO, NATALE Italy. Smoky blackberry and character. The palate is robut of spice and graphi	d plum fruit st with notes	12.20
41. CHÂTEAUNEUF-D LES PUITS NE Rhône, France. With typical power, the wine delivers a spicy nose of red cherry er with notes of sage and wi	UF Chateuneuf fresh and nbellished	14.00
42. CHÂTEAU MUS GASTON HOCK Lebanon. Concentrated an plums, liquorice and s	HAR d rich with	14.85
43. AMARONE 'VIG DI ROCCOLO CANTINA NEG Italy. Brooding deep and Chocolate, cinnamon, sw and spice.	O', RAR intense.	
44. CHÂTEAU GUII POMEROL 20 Bordeaux. The 2006 is of beautifully today, combining structure, spiced plum and flavours including hints of beautifully today.	06 drinking a satin-like secondary	
45. CHÂTEAU BOY CANTENAC, MAR 2004 Bordeaux. Offering elegar black currant, flower, and characteristics along wit	GAUX nt, smoky, I mineral rh good	

definition, fresh acidity, and substantial fruit as well as depth.

ROSÉ WINE

		Bottle	250ml
46.	COTES DE PROVENCE, ORMILLES ROSÉ Provence. A light, dry and fruity rosé, with strawberry, nectarine and watermelon accompanied by a delicate juiciness.	23.50	8.95
47.	TORRE ALTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Italy. Beautiful soft strawberry flavours with floral notes.	21.00	7.25
	BOIS DES VIOLETTES DRY ROSÉ France. Bright and crisp, with very subtle strawberry fruit and a refreshing dryness.	22.50	7.10

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES Ask for flavours	2.75
$$\operatorname{J20}$$ Ask for flavours	3.00
COKE, DIET COKE Coke zero & sprite	3.00
APPLETISER	3.00
VOSS STILL OR SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	2.50

WE HAVE AN EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF WHISKIES, BRANDIES & LIQUEURS AVAILABLE.

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS

BEERS & CIDER

REBELLION BLONDE A light golden beer, with a citrussy hop character.

4.95

4.95

REBELLION RED A warming red ale, rich & malty, with a balancing bittersweet hop character.



BINGHAMS, 4.95 TWYFORD TIPPLES Tawny bitter with a satisfying malty flavour with a citrus hop finish.

BINGHAMS, 4.95 SPACE HOPPY IPA

Refreshing golden India Pale
Ale with citrus hops. BECKS 330ML 3.50

BUDWEISER 330ML 3.50 COBRA 330ML 3.00

COBRA 660ML 4.95 KING COBRA 750ML 8.95 MAGNERS 500ML 4.50

KINGFISHER PINT 4.85 KINGFISHER HALF 3.00

COBRA ALCOHOL 3.00 FREE 330ML